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1. Do you feel that Members own and lead the process and if not why not?

Yes | |

No | |

Response
Percent

50.0%

50.0%

If you answered no please provide details

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

2. Do you use the forthcoming list of decisions to ensure you are involved in the decision

making process on current issues that are affecting residents?

Yes |
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3. Do you feel that scrutiny is valued by the Cabinet?

Yes [
SR e—

Not Sure |
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Response
Percent

70.0%

30.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

20.0%

20.0%

60.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

Response
Count

10



4. Do you believe scrutiny has an impact on the work of the Cabinet?

Yes

No

Not Sure

[E—

Response
Percent

40.0%

40.0%

20.0%

If no how could this be improved?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

5. Do you have enough time to be able to involve yourself fully in scrutiny reviews?

Yes

No

Response
Percent

| 80.0%

20.0%

answered question

skipped question

6. Have you noticed any improvement in scrutiny since the changes?

Yes

No
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Response
Percent

60.0%

40.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

Response
Count

10



7. How would you improve overview and scrutiny?

Response
Count
10
answered question 10
skipped question 0

8. Do you think scrutiny meetings are:

Response Response

Percent Count
Too often 0.0% 0
Toofew [ ] 20.0% 2
About right | | 80.0% 8
answered question 10
skipped question 0

9. Do you think the current Overview and Scrutiny Structure of Four Committees is:

Response Response

Percent Count
Too many 0.0% 0
Too few [ 10.0% 1
Just right | | 90.0% 9
answered question 10
skipped question 0
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10. Do you have any training needs outstanding in respect of Overview and Scrutiny?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ 10.0% 1
No | | 90.0% 9

If yes, what areas would you like training on?

1
answered question 10
skipped question 0

11. Are there any other comments you would like to make in respect of the Cabinet and

Scrutiny model?
Response
Count

8
answered question 8
skipped question 2
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